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2015 Junior Varsity Schedule
	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Wed, Feb. 18
	Central(DH)
	Phenix City, AL
	5:00 PM

	Thur, Feb. 19
	Jordan
	Home
	4:30 PM

	Mon, Feb. 23
	Carver
	Home
	4:30 PM

	Wed, Feb. 25
	Jordan
	Jordan
	4:30 PM

	Sat, Feb. 28
	Lagrange(DH)
	Lagrange, GA
	10:00 AM

	Tue, Mar. 3
	Carver
	Carver
	5:00 PM

	Fri, Mar. 6
	Smiths Station(DH)
	Smiths Station, AL
	5:00 PM

	Sat, Mar. 7
	Shaw(DH)
	Shaw
	12:00 PM

	Mon, Mar. 9
	Harris County
	Home
	4:30 PM

	Wed, Mar. 11
	Northside(DH)
	Northside
	5:30 PM

	Mon, Mar. 16
	Smiths Station
	Home
	4:30 PM

	Wed, Mar. 18
	Harris County
	Hamilton, GA
	5:00 PM



All HOME Games are in Bold

Head Coach Sammie Mathis		School	(706)748-2766										Fax		(706)748-2776
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